
W 1/2 OF LOT 2 BLOCK B WEST LAKE

768-1340, DC 1020-8, WD 1030-217

KENNON DONNA H
131 NW DIVIDER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7159

34-3S-16-02511-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 0.50 12,950 0 0 12,950

STANDARD
2

37,590
7,700
12,950
58,240
26,790
31,450

HX HB 25,000
6,450
58,240

0

58,240

1034/1673 12/30/2004 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD C & KAREN A NO

DONNA H KENNON

1030/2176 9/26/2004 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL BRUCE & JOAN 

DONALD C & KAREN A 
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XFOB:1:1: 1994 FLEE MH

PRMT:1:1: 26X48

7563 M H 60 09/07/1993

2006HX Base Yr

131 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,490 105.1200 63.07 93,974 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 32,696

FOP 48 35 17 429

FOP 80 35 28 706

FOP 200 35 70 1,766

FST 144 55 79 1,993

1,768 1,490 37,590

BAS= W3 FOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W10 FST= N8 W18 S8 E18 $ W35 S27
E24 FOP= S6 E8N6 W8$ E24N1 FOP= E8 N25 W8 S25$ N26$.

BAS

310

35

27

24

24

26

FOP 8

10

8

10

FST 8

18

8

18

FOP6

8

6

8

FOP

8

25

8

25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,500.00 12,950.00 12,950


